
Sailing Schedule

Winter 2013/2014
October 15, 2013 – April 18, 2014

Casco Bay Lines
Portland, Maine

Serving the Islands of
Peaks Island, Long Island,

Chebeague Island, Cliff Island,
Little Diamond Island,
Great Diamond Island.

Casco Bay Island Transit District
56 Commercial St.

PO Box 4656, Portland, Maine 04112

207-774-7871
FAX 207-774-7875

www.cascobaylines.com
email: info@cascobaylines.com

14 WELCH ST.
PEAKS ISLAND
ME 04108

PORT and ISLAND Property
Member of MREIS Multiple Listings

Sales & Rental Management
Realtors®

Kirk Goodhue
Alyce A. Bauerle 

Laurie Wood 
Deb Hanna
Jill Keefe

Amy Farrell

www.portisland.com

(207) 766-5966
FAX (207) 766-5968

Open Daily • 8 am – 10 pm
2 Somerset St. • Portland • 774-7711

wholefoodsmarket.com

Free Freight and Delivery 
to Casco Bay Lines 
Monday thru Friday 

We ship everything we sell, including 
perishables, beer, and wine!

R e n o v a t i o n s
a n d  N e w  C o n s t r u c t i o n

�ompson Johnson Woodworks
Peaks Island   207-766-5919

wait
here.

94 Commercial Street, Portland    207 874.2639
 Serving extraordinary pub fare & pizza from 11 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.

n  Eat local food.
n  Drink local beers.
n  Enjoy local music.

• Fresh, local produce, meats, seafood
• Groceries, wine, beer, deli
• Breads, pastries and prepared foods 

made daily in the Rosemont kitchen

Don’t come in! Call us.  
We’ll pack up what’s fresh today
and get it on the afternoon ferry.

207-846-1234

GOOD FOOD 
FROM HERE.
DELIVERED
Monday-Saturday

OUT THERE.

®

WiFi
is available 

in the terminal 
and on the ferries.



Holiday Schedule
Veteran’s Day* — November 11

Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day 
New Year’s Day

President’s Day* — February 17
*Includes a 6:45 AM trip to PEAKS and a  

7:15 AM trip from PEAKS and a  
5:05 AM trip DOWN BAY

— Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve — 
The last trip to PEAKS is at 9:15 PM  

The last trip from PEAKS is at 9:45 PM
— Special 1:00 AM departure New Year’s Eve —

— Wednesday 11/27 —
Car Ferry to Peaks will run through  
10:30 PM departure from Portland  

(10:55 PM from Peaks Island)

Little Diamond / Great Diamond
October 15, 2013 - April 18, 2013

Passenger Service

	 •	 NO SMOKING: Smoking is prohibited on CBITD vessels.

	 •	 NO GASOLINE may be transported aboard any vessel. 

	 •	 This includes gasoline in lawnmowers and other power equipment.

	 •	 HALF FARE TICKETS for Seniors (65+), Medicare and RTP cardholders and individuals with  
		  transportation disabilities are available at the CBITD Office. Assisted boarding is available upon request.

	 •	 SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

	 •	DO GS must be leashed and require tickets. Service 	animals are exempt.

	 •	 BICYCLES require a ticket or must be shipped as freight.

	 •	CA RRY ON FREIGHT restricted to that which a person may safely carry aboard in one trip.

Happy New Year!

Spend your New Year’s in Portland 
or beyond and take this special charter 

service back to the island

$10 per person

Diamond Cove
October 15, 2013 - April 18, 2013

Passenger Service

Long Island
October 15, 2013 - April 18, 2013

Passenger Service
Fri./Sat. Sun. &

Holidays
Mon.- Thur.

  5:45 cf
  6:45 cf

7:45 cf
9:30 cf

10:45 cf

12:15 cf
2:15 cf
3:15 cf
4:30 cf
5:35 cf
7:15 cf
8:15 cf
9:15 cf

10:30 cf
 

  5:45 cf
  6:45 cf

7:45 cf
9:30 cf

10:45 cf

12:15 cf
2:15 cf
3:15 cf
4:30 cf
5:35 cf
7:15 cf
8:15 cf
9:15 cf

10:30 cf
11:30 cf

  
  

7:45 cf
9:30 cf

10:45 cf

12:15 cf
2:15 cf
3:15 cf
4:30 cf
5:35 cf
7:15 cf
8:15 cf
9:15 cf

f

  6:15 cf
  7:15 cf

8:15 cf
10:00 cf
  11:15 cf

12:45 cf
2:45 cf
3:45 cf
5:00 cf
6:00 cf
7:45 cf
8:45 cf
9:45 cf

10:55 cf

  6:15 cf
  7:15 cf

8:15 cf
10:00 cf
  11:15 cf

12:45 cf
2:45 cf
3:45 cf
5:00 cf
6:00 cf
7:45 cf
8:45 cf
9:45 cf

10:55 cf
11:55 cf

8:15 cf
10:00 cf
  11:15 cf

12:45 cf
2:45 cf
3:45 cf
5:00 cf
6:00 cf
7:45 cf
8:45 cf
9:45 cf

cf

Peaks Island
Oct. 15, 2013 - April 18, 2014

Depart Portland
AM

PM

Depart Peaks Island
AM

PM

Special 1:00 AM 
Departure  

to all Islands
WINTER
CRUISES

MAILBOAT RUN
10:00 AM & 2:45 PM, APPROX. 3 HRS.

SUNSET RUN
5:45 PM, 2 hrs. 30 min.

d d
dd d d

Chebeague Island / Cliff Island
October 15, 2013 - April 18, 2013

Passenger Service

	 Mon./Wed.	 Tues./Thurs.	 Fri.	 Sat	 Sun/Holidays

Depart Portland

Depart Cliff

Depart Chebeague

	 starts 11/2

	A M	 6:10	 6:10	 6:10	 8:00	 8:00xh
		  11:55	 11:55	 11:55	 11:55	 11:55

	 PM
			   1:05		  1:05
		  4:00	 4:00	 4:00	 4:00	 4:00
		  7:00	 7:00	 7:00	 7:00	 7:00

	 starts 11/2	

	A M	 5:05	 5:05	 5:05	 6:30	 6:30 xh
		  10:00	 10:00	 10:00	 10:00	 10:00

	 PM
			   12:00		  12:00
		  2:45	 2:45	 2:45	 2:45	 2:45
		  5:45	 5:45	 5:45	 5:45	 5:45

	 starts 11/2

	A M	 6:25	 6:25	 6:25	 7:45	 7:45 xh
		  11:20	 11:20	 11:20	 11:20	 11:20

	 PM
			   1:20		  1:20
		  4:20	 4:20	 4:20	 4:20	 4:20
		  6:35	 6:35	 6:35	 6:35	 6:35

	 Mon./Wed.	 Tues./Thurs.	 Fri.	 Sat	 Sun/Holidays

Depart Portland

Depart Long Island

	 starts 11/2

	A M	 6:45	 6:45	 6:45	 8:25	 8:25 xh
		  8:40	 8:40	 8:40		

	 PM
		  12:00	 12:00	 12:00	 12:00	 12:00
		  12:25	 12:25	 12:25	 12:25	 12:25
			   1:40		  1:40
		  4:40	 4:40	 4:40	 4:40	 4:40
		  7:25	 7:25	 7:25	 7:25	 7:25
		  9:15	 9:15	 10:00	 9:15	 9:15 xh

	 ends 11/1	

	A M	 5:05	 5:05	 5:05	 6:30	 6:30 xh
		  7:45	 7:45	 7:45	
		  10:00	 10:00	 10:00	 10:00	 10:00
		  11:00	 11:00	 11:00	 11:00	 11:00

	 PM
			   12:00		  12:00
		  2:45	 2:45	 2:45	 2:45	 2:45
		  4:15	 4:15	 4:15
		  5:45	 5:45	 5:45	 5:45	 5:45
		  8:30	 8:30	 9:15	 8:30	 8:30 xh

	 ends 11/1
	starts 11/2
	starts 11/2

 ends 11/1

cf = Car Ferry
( transports cars and passengers )

xh = Except Holidays

KEY

Depart Little Diamond

	 ends 11/1
	starts 11/2
	starts 11/2

	A M	 7:05	 7:05	 7:05	 8:45	 8:45 xh
		  9:00	 9:00	 9:00		

	 PM
		  12:20	 12:20	 12:20	 12:20	 12:20
		  12:45	 12:45	 12:45	 12:45	 12:45
			   2:00		  2:00
		  5:10	 5:10	 5:10	 5:10	 5:10
		  7:45	 7:45	 7:45	 7:45	 7:45
				    10:20

	 Mon./Wed.	 Tues./Thurs.	 Fri.	 Sat	 Sun/Holidays

Depart Portland

Depart Great Diamond

	 starts 11/2

	A M	 7:00	 7:00	 7:00	 8:40	 8:40 xh
		  8:55	 8:55	 8:55		

	 PM
		  12:15	 12:15	 12:15	 12:15	 12:15
		  12:40	 12:40	 12:40	 12:40	 12:40
			   1:55		  1:55
		  5:05	 5:05	 5:05	 5:05	 5:05
		  7:40	 7:40	 7:40	 7:40	 7:40
				    10:15		

	 ends 11/1	

	A M	 5:05	 5:05	 5:05	 6:30	 6:30 xh
		  7:45	 7:45	 7:45	
		  10:00	 10:00	 10:00	 10:00	 10:00
		  11:00	 11:00	 11:00	 11:00	 11:00

	 PM
			   12:00		  12:00
		  2:45	 2:45	 2:45	 2:45	 2:45
		  5:45	 5:45	 5:45	 5:45	 5:45
		  8:30	 8:30	 9:15	 8:30	 8:30 xh

	 ends 11/1
	starts 11/2
	starts 11/2

	 Mon.- Fri.	 Sat. 	 Sun./Holidays

Depart Portland

AM 		  6:30	

	 7:45		

	 10:00	 10:00 	 10:00

	 11:00	 11:00	 11:00

PM 	 4:15			 

Depart Diamond Cove

AM	 8:25	

	 11:45	 11:45	 11:45

PM	 4:50	 4:50	 4:50

 ends 11/1


